Position

General Services
Superintendent

Director Of Administrative
Services

Administrative Services
Manager

Senior Community Outreach
Assistant

Human Resources Coordinator
Facility Maintenance Worker |

Facility Maintenance Worker |

Other Positions Held Special District

Walnut Valley Water District

Walnut Valley Water District

Walnut Valley Water District

Walnut Valley Water District

Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District

Department

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Total Wages

$172,398

$160,168

$98,433

$84,884

$79,840
$72,191
$66,609

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$57,945
$58,657
$30,721

$29,575

$25,452
$37,246
$25,342



