Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Services Superintendent		Walnut Valley Water District	Administrative Services	\$172,398	\$57,945
Director Of Administrative Services		Walnut Valley Water District	Administrative Services	\$160,168	\$58,657
Administrative Services Manager		Walnut Valley Water District	Administrative Services	\$98,433	\$30,721
Senior Community Outreach Assistant		Walnut Valley Water District	Administrative Services	\$84,884	\$29,575
Human Resources Coordinator		Walnut Valley Water District	Administrative Services	\$79,840	\$25,452
Facility Maintenance Worker II		Walnut Valley Water District	Administrative Services	\$72,191	\$37,246
Facility Maintenance Worker II		Walnut Valley Water District	Administrative Services	\$66,609	\$25,342